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SI. Reg. Session Exam. Name of the Candidates Combined Combined Combined GPA Lost Remarks 
No. No. Roll Earned Lost GPA 402 Credits of 

No. Credit(s) Credit(s) Previous 
vear 

I 1758 2016-17 17/01 Azmaien Naziat 38 - 3.78 3.89 - - Passed 
2 1759 .. 17/02 Anindita Dey 38 - 3.82 3.93 - Passed 
3 1761 " 17/04 Farjana Akter Chamily 38 - 3.89 3.96 - Passed 
4 1763 " 17/06 PromaDey 38 - 3.87 3.86 - Passed 
5 1764 .. 17/07 Chaiti Paul 38 - 3.89 3.92 - Passed 
6 1766 " 17/09 Farzana Siddika 38 - 3.76 3.75 - Passed 
7 1767 - .. 17/10 Mohammad NajmuJ Hasan 38 - 3.76 3.86 - Passed 
8 1768 .. 17/11 S.K. Rifah Tamanna Shuchi 38 - 3.84 3.88 - Passed 
9 1769 " 17/12 Abu Obyada Md. Mayaze 38 - 3.47 3.56 - Passed 
JO 1770 " 17/13 Md. Hassibul Hossain Shanto 38 - 3.88 3.93 - Passed 
II 1771 .. 17/14 Md Abdul Baten Rimon Akanda 38 - 3.87 3.89 - Passed 
12 1772 " 17/15 Md. Rokan Uddin 38 - 3.49 3.51 - Passed 
13 1773 " 17/16 Md. Zakir Hossain 38 - 3.63 3.88 - Passed 
14 1774 " 17/17 Mst. Tahmina Parvin Bristy 38 - 3.72 3.74 - Passed 
15 1776 " 17/18 Joya Chakrabarty 38 - 3.91 3.86 - Passed 
16 1775 n 17/19 Sanjida Parvin Tushi 38 - 3.76 3.81 - Passed 
17 1777 " 17/20 Md. Shahed Hasan 38 - 3.66 3.81 - Passed 
18 1778 .. 17/21 Tabassom Rehnuma Raisa 38 - 3.85 3.86 ·- Passed 
19 1779 " 17/23 Rana Sarker 38 - 3.65 3.83 - Passed 
20 1780 " 17/24 Jannatul Nayeem 38 - 3.92 3.89 - Passed 
21 1781 " 17/25 Abida Sultana 38 - 3.82 3.81 - Passed 
22 1782 " 17/26 Hemadri Das Alien 38 - 3.59 3.61 - Passed 
23 1783 .. 17/27 Antar Sarkar 38 - 4.00 4.00 - Passed 
24 1784 .. 17/28 Mehanaj Afrin 38 - 3.89 3.86 - Passed 
25 1787 " 17/31 Kaji Mohammad Sirajum Monir 38 - 3.76 3.85 - Passed 
26 1788 " 17/32 Md. Abu Bakar Raihan 38 - 3.81 3.85 - Passed 
27 1790 .. 17/34 Jubydun Nesa 38 - 3.81 3.83 - Passed 
28 1793 " 17/37 Jebunnahar Ahmed 38 - 3.64 3.71 - Passed 
29 1794 " 17/38 Md. Naimur Rahman Nairn 38 - 3.70 3.71 I Passed 

AEN-302 (P) 
30 1797 .. 17/41 Muhammed Erfanul Hoque 38 - 3.71 3.92 - . Passed 

Total = 30 (Thirty) Contd ........ P/2 

Results of the B.Sc. Fisheries (Hons.) Fourth Year (First and Second Semester) Final Examination-2020 

It is hereby notified for information of the candidates and all other concerned that the appeared candidates of the B.Sc. 
Fisheries (Hons.) Fourth Year (First and Second Semester) Final Examination-2020 held in June to August/2021 and 
December/2021 have earned the credits ( out of 3 8 credits) and GP A mentioned against their name and Examination Roll 
Number. The results are published provisionally, subject to approval of the competent authority of the University. The 
University reserves the right to correct or amend the results as and when necessary. 

Notice 

Date: 11.01.2022 No.CV ASU/ER-102/2022/ 5"S~ s 

Office of the 
. Controller of Examinations 

Chattogram Veterinary and Animal Sciences University 
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Copy forwarded for infonnation and necessary action: 
I. The Dean of the Faculty ofFisheries, CVASU. 
2. The Chairman, Exam. Committee B.Sc. Fisheries (Hons.) Fourth Year (First and Second Semester) Final 

Examination-2020. 
3. The Registrar, CVASU. 
4. All Head------------------- --------------- · ----------------------------FOF, CV ASU. 
5. Director, (Students' Welfare), CVASU. 
6. Proctor, CV ASU~ 
7. Hall Provost, CV ASU. · 
8. Website, CVASU. 
9. PS to VC, CVASU. 
10. Notice Board. 
II. OfficeCopy. 41 Q1 2JJ2_Q_ 

(Md. Abu! Kashem) ..f 4 
• 

Controller of Examinations 
Chattogram Veterinary and Animal Sciences University. 

~1#b~ ~ ?Pf/,,-'V I\ I rJ) v . 
\\ ~0~· i; , ,.._.O ~"'°' \. ,'v . ( d.Abu!Kas~emj1, 01,.2{)2J_ 

~. I . c"/1.J ~';., Q'Y Controller of Examinations 
!\,'',: ~ . . 

No.CVASU/ER-102/2022/5°5,98 Date: 11.01.2022 

SI. Reg. Session Exam. Name of the Candidates Combined Combined Combined GPA Lost Remarks 
No. No. Roll Earned Lost GPA 402 Credits of 

No. Credit(s) Credit(s) Previous 
vear 

54 1504 2015-16 16/16 Swapan Chakma 38 - 3.74 3.86 - Passed 
55 1533 " 16/58 S.M. Atikul Alam 38 - 3.73 3.78 - Passed 
56 1537 ,, 16/62 Sonjoy Kumar Modak 38 - 3.69 3.74 - Passed 
57 1542 " 16/67 Debashish Deb 38 - 3.70 3.82 - Passed 

Total = 04 (Four) 

According to Course Curriculum (Session 2015-2016) 

SI. Reg. Session Exam. Name of the Candidates Coinbined Combined Combined GPA Lost Remarks 
No. No. Roll Earned Lost GPA 402 Credits of 

.No. Credit(s) Credit(s) Previous 
vear 

31 1798 2016-17 17/42 Arpan Mallick Bijoy 38 - '3:79 3.88 - Passed 
32 1799 ,, 17/43 Sumit Kanti Dey 38 - 3.98 3.96 -. Passed - 
33 1801 " 17/45 Md. Abdul Gaffar 38 - .. 3.81 3.89 - Passed 
34 1803 ,, 17/47 Twinkle Talukder 38 - 3.55 3.56 - Passed 
35 1805 " 17/49 Sui Naing Aye Manna Milky 38 - 3.81 3.96 - Passed 
36 1807 " 17/51 Farhan Fuad Rifat 38 - 3.39 3.56 4 Passed 2 FPL-30 I fT) 

1AEN·302nii 

37 1808 " 17/52 M~. Mostofa Hasan 38 - 3.78 3.81 - . Passed 
38 1809 " 17/54. Nur Nahar Sohe 38 - 3.86 3.93 - Passed 
39 1810 " 17/55 Harun Or Rashid 38 - 3.76 3.79 - Passed 
40 1813 " 17/58 Hasan Ahmed 38 - 3.74 3.85 - Passed 
41 1814 " 17/59 Fahmida Ali Ria 38 - 3.97 3.97 . - Passed · 
42 1815 " 17/60 Khing Khing U Manna 38 - 3.83 3.90 - Passed 
43 1816 " 17/61 F ozia Sh arm in 38 - 3.84 3.94 - Passed 
44 1817 ,, 17/62 Sabah-Tuz-Zohora 38 - 3.84 3.92 - Passed 
45 1520 2015-16 16/101 Mohammad Zafar Iqbal · 38 - 3.88 3.92 - Passed 
46 1551 " 16/102 Abdullah Al Shamim 38 - 3.53 3.78 • Passed ·· i FPL-301 rn 

lAEN.JOlffi 

47 1501 ,, 16/103 Rahanuma Tasnim 38 - 3.95 3.94 - Passed 
48 1548 ,, 16/104 Sabuj Datta 38 - 3.57 3.79 - Passed 
49 1546 " 16/105 Md Shahedul Hoque Patowary 38 " 3.70 3.86 - Passed 
50 1505 " 16/106 Bristi Paul 38 - 3.88 3.82 - Passed 
51 1503 " 16/107 Noonshin Laila 38 - 3.81 3.92 - Passed 
52 1523 " 16/108 Farhan Azim 38 - 3.68 3.83 - Passed 
53 1534 ,, 16/109 BomaBarua 38 - 3.74 3.74 - Passed 

Total= 23 (Twentv Three) 

>2<Resu/Js of the B.Sc. F'ISheries (Hons.) Fourth Year (First mulSecondSemester) F11UUFxamina.ion-2020 
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SI. Reg. Session Exam. Name of the Candidates Earned Lost CGPA Remarks 
No. No. Roll No. Credit(s) Credit(s) 

1 1758 2016-17 17/01 Azmaien Naziat 157 - 3.75 Passed 
2 1759 ,, 17/02 Anindita Dey 157 - 3.78 Passed 
3 1761 ,, 17/04 Farjana Akter Chamily 157 - 3.77 Passed 
4 1763 ,, 17/06 PromaDey , 157 - 3.81 Passed 
5 1764 ,, 17/07 ChaitiPaul 157 - 3.83 Passed 
6 1766 ,, 17/09 Farzana Siddika 157 - 3.64 Passed 
7 1767 ,, 17/10 Mohammad Najmul Hasan 157 - 3.56 Passed 
8 1768 ,, 17/11 S.K. Rifah Tamanna Shuchi 157 - 3.75 Passed 
9 1769 ,, 17/12 Abu Obyada Md. Mayaze 157 - 3.14 Passed 
10 1770 ,, 17/13 . Md. Hassibul Hossain Shanto 157 - 3.58 Passed 
II 1771 ,, 17/14 Md. Abdul Baten Rimon Akanda 157 - 3.83 Passed 
12 1772 ,, 17/15 Md. Rokan Uddin 157 3.25 Passed 
13 1773 ,, 17/16 Md. Zakir Hossain 157 - 3.56 Passed 
14 1774 ,, 17/17 Mst. Tahmina Parvin Bristy 157 - 3.38 Passed 
15 1776 ,, 17/18 Joya Chakrabarty 157 - 3.75 Passed 
16 1775 ,, 17/19 . Sanjida Parvin Tushi 157 - 3.70 Passed 
17 1777 ,, 17/20 Md. Shahed Hasan 157 3.52 Passed 
18 1778 ,, 17/21 Tabassom Rehnuma Raisa 157 - 3.50 Passed 
19 1779 ,, 17/23 Rana Sarker 157 - 3.52 Passed 
20 1780 ,, 17/24 Jannatul Nayeem 157 - 3.86 Passed 
21 1781 ,, 17/25 Abida Sultana 157 - 3.70 Passed 
22 1782 ,, 17/26 Hemadri Das Alien 157 - 3.51 Passed 
23 1783 ,, 17/27 Antar Sarkar 157 - 3.93 Passed 
24 1784 ,, 17/28 Mehanaj Afrin 157 - 3.77 Passed 
25 1787 " 17/31 Kaji Mohammad Sirajum Monir 157 - 3.63 Passed 
26 )788 ,, 17/32 Md. Abu Bakar Raihan 157 - 3.58 Passed 
27 1790 ,, 17/34 Jubydun Nesa 157 - 3.68 Passed 
28 1793 ,, 17/37 Jebunnahar Ahmed 157 - 3.40 Passed 
29 1794 ,, 17/38 Md. Naimur Rahman Nairn 156 I . · Not 

AEN-302(P) Passed 
30 1797 ,, 17/41 Muhammed Erfanul Hoque 157 - . 3.49 Passed 

Total = 30 (Thirty) Contd ...................... P/2 ·' 

.vfo'v. 
rifip~o/ . 
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Results of the B.Sc. Fisheries (Hons.) First Year to Fourth Year Final Examination-2020 

It is hereby notified for information of the candidates- and all other concerned that the under mentioned 
candidates of Chattogram Veterinary and Animal Sciences University are declared to . have passed/not 
passed the B.Sc. Fisheries (Hons.) Examination-2020 (Combined results of First to Fourth Year) and have 
earned/lost the credits (Out of all 157 credits) and obtained Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) 
mentioned against their Name and Examination Roll number. The results are published provisionally 
subject to approval of the competent authority and Syndicate of the University. The University reserves the 
right to correct or amend the results as and when necessary. 

Notice 
Date: 11.01.2022 No.CVASU/ER-102/2022/ f>~~ 

Office of the 
Controller of Examinations 

Chattogram Veterinary and Animal Sciences University 
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(Md. Abu! Kashem) i1~ 01\-2._QQ._2- 
Controller of Examinations 

Chattogram Veterinary and Animal Sciences University 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action: · 
I. The Dean of the Faculty of Fisheries, CVASU. 
2. The Chairman, Exam. Committee B.Sc. Fisheries (Hons.) First Year to Fourth Year Final Examination-2020. 
3. The Registrar, CVASU.(Please report to the Syndicate for approval) 
4. All Head-----------------------------------------------------------------FOF, CV ASU. 
5. Director, (Students' Welfare), CVASU. 
6. Proctor, CV ASU. 
7. Hall Provost, CVASU. 
8. Website, CVASU. 
9. PS to VC, CVASU. 
10. Notice Board. 
1 L Office Copy. 

Date: 11.01.2022 

Bythoap~ 

(Md. Abut Kashem~t D 1, 2.1)2. 2-. 
Controller of Examinations 

. ~ ,.,,((f; 'v'Y 
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No.CV ASU/ER-102/2022/ 5' 5" 21) 

SI. Reg. Session Exam. Name of the Candidates Earned Lost CGPA Remarks 
No. No. Roll Credit(s) Credit(s) 

No. 
54 1504 2015-16 16/16 Swapan Chakma 157 - 3.34 Passed 
55 1533 " 16/58 S.M. Atikul Alam 157 - 3.39 Passed 
56 1537 " 16/62 Sonjoy Kumar Modak 157 - 3.43 Passed 
57 1542 " 16/67 Debashish Deb 157 - 3.32 Passed 

Total = 04 (Four) 

Accroding to Course Curriculum (Session 2015-2016) 

SI. Reg. Session Exam.·· Name of the Candidates Earned Lost CGPA Remarks 
No. No. Roll No. Credit(s) Credit(s) 
31 1798 2016-17 17/42 Arpan Mallick Bijoy 157 - 3.61 Passed 
32 1799 " 17/43 ·-sumit Kanti Dey 157 - 3.86 Passed 
33 1801 " 17/45 Md. Abdul Gaffar 157 - 3.60 Passed 
34 1803 " 17/47 Twinkle Talukder 151" - 3.60 Passed: 
35 1805 " 17/49 Sui Naing Aye Marma Milky 157 - 3.72 Passed 
36 1807 " 17/51 Farhan Fuad Rifat 153 4 - Not 2 FPL-301 (T) 

2 AEN-302 (T) Passed 
37 1808 " 17/52 Md. Mostofa Hasan 157 - 3.66 Passed 
38 1809 " 17/54 Nur Nahar Sohe 157 - 3.74 Passed 
39 1810 " 17/55 Harun Or Rashid 157 - 3.51 Passed 
40 1813 " 17/58 Hasan Ahmed 157 - 3.47 Passed 
41 1814 " 17/59 Fahmida Ali Ria 157 - 3.91 Passed 
42 1815 " 17/60 Khing Khing U Marma 157 - 3.73 Passed 
43 1816 " 17/61 Fozia Sharmin 157 - 3.83 Passed 
44 1817 " 17/62 Sabah-Tuz-Zohora 157 - 3.75 Passed 
45 1520 2015-16 161101 Mohammad Zafadqbal 157 - 3.69 Passed 
46 1551 " 16/102 Abdullah Al Shamim 153 4 - Not 2 FPL-301 (T) 

2 AEN-302 (T) Passed 
47 1501 " 16/103 Rahanuma Tasnim 157 - 3.79 Passed 
48 1548 " 16/104 Sabuj Datta 157 - 3.24 Passed 
49 1546 " 16/105 Md Shahedul Hoque Patowary 157 - 3.42 Passed 
50 1505 .. 16/106 Bristi Paul 157 - 3.85 Passed 
51 1503 " 16/107 Noonshin Laila . ' 157 - 3.80 Passed 
52 1523 " 16/108 Farhan Azim 157 - 3.52 Passed 
53 1534 " 16/109 BomaBarua 157 - 3.80 Passed 

Total= 23 (Twenty Three) 

>2< Results of the B.Sc. Fisheries (Hons.) First Year to Fourth Year Final Examinati'!,n-2020 


	image_001.pdf (p.1)
	image_002.pdf (p.2)
	image_003.pdf (p.3)
	image_004.pdf (p.4)

